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RAER Eiln i 0.79 0. 81 A 0.02p
(/@) =&t 0. 81 0.76 0. 05p
? RF 9,259 10, 124 A 8.5%
ABEAE® ¥ 14, 420 14,702 A 1.9%
REER Eiln i 4,612 4,479 3. 0%
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(g 0% 2% 2% 234 244
4A 58 68 78 8A 98 10A 1A 128 1A 28 38 4A 5A 68 7H 88 9A 10A 1A 12A 1A 28 38 48 58 6A 7A 8F 98 10A11A 128 1A 2A 3A 48 58 68 7A 8A 98 10A11A 128 18 28 3A
204 214 24 234 us
48 |58 |68 |78 |88 |9A [10A|118|12A| 18 |28 |38 |48 |58 |68 |7A |88 |98 |108|11A (128|158 |28 |34 |48 |5A |68 |78 |84 |98 |108|11A|128| 18 |28 |38 |48 |58 |64 |78 |88 |98 [108|118|128| 18 | 28 | 3A
BTFH (119112110 111 1.17| 1. 14| 1.12{1.16 | 1.14{0.94 | 0.81 | 0.70 [ 0.57 [ 0.53 | 0.54 | 0.55 | 0.56 | 0.62 | 0. 63| 0.65|0.64 |0.63|0.62|0.58|0.56|0.52|0.54 |0.62|0.65|0.71|0.75(0.75(0.81|0.83|0.84|0.84[0.78(0.78(0.79|0.81|0.82|0.83|0.85|0.89|0.94|0.95|0.95]0.93
1% [0.71|0.68|0.67|0.69|0.680.68(0.70|0.71|0.77|0.71|0.64|0.58|0.49|0.45|0.46|0.45|0.47|0.48|0.490.54|0.590.59|0.590.59|0.550.51|0.51|0.54|0.55|0.59|0.630.69|0.77|0.77|0.740.69|0.630.60|0.590.63|0.65|0.69|0.73|0.74|0.770.75[0.75/0.75
¥ |0.59]0.52[0.52(0.53|0.520.54|0.560.58|0.57|0.53|0.54|0.51|0.43(0.36|0.38[0.41(0.45(0.48|0.520.59|0.56|0.60|0.62|0.57|0.49|0.44|0.48[0.52[0.54|0.64|0.75|0.83|0.86|0.88|0.88|0.81|0.71|0.61|0.67[0.68[0.77[0.75(0.83|0.93(0.92|0.86|0.87|0.79




— & i E 3 #a I S ;
TR M & 3 A BERFRMEBEREHBERER
m | A BRREEAEK B ARMADREENK C #HRAH | DAMABRAK E BBAK F %M T i |AmE[xE =
g A ¥ RAR|S5 5|5 B ¥ RAR|S5 5|5 B * A * A ¥ RAR|S5 5|5 B * R F R " » #: OH " »
® +&= ® +&= ® &« c/A | bsB E/AM[Fcw
FRE 22 4 gE| 89,956| 89,602 24,709| 31,136] 354, 435| 353, 811| 153, 121| 141,280 94,700| 82, 685| 231,169 205, 987| 30,053| 27,087| 6,958| 9,031| 29,371| 26,503 1.05 0. 65 * * 33.4 31.0
AT 7,496\ 7,467 2,059| 2,595] 29,536| 29,484 12,760\ 11,773] 7,892 6,890| 19,264| 17,166] 2, 504| 2,257 580 753 2,405 2,145 = = * * - —
ER 234 3A 8,405 8,396 1,983| 2,792] 29,305| 29,261 10,896 11,147| 8,874 8, 114] 22,231| 20,009 3,061 2,879 638 930 2,956| 2,788 1.06 0.76 1.18 0.73 36.4 33.3
ER 234 4R 9,635 9,627 3,433| 3,671] 30,748 30,730 11,837 12,110] 8,641 7,948] 21,403| 19,666] 2,833| 2 697 581 815 2,806 2,673 0.90 0.70 1.24 0.76 29.4 32.5
ERL 234 5A 7,377\ 1,326) 2,126| 2,476] 30,325| 30,266 12,152 11,988 7,533| 6,647| 20,122| 18,384 2,551| 2 427 543 756] 2,536| 2,424 1.02 0. 66 1.23 0.76 34.6 33.7
ER 234 6A 7,022\ 6,935 1,837| 2,407] 29,574| 29,433 12,267 11,786] 7,871 6,937| 19,863 17,829 2,630| 2,298 598 819] 2,567 2,251 1.12 0. 67 1.18 0.76 31.5 32.6
ER 234 TR 6,274\ 6,145 1,810| 2,332] 28,378 28,155 12,265 11,462 8,050| 7,086] 19,810 17,762 2,287 2,070 556 690 2,240| 2,036 1.28 0.70 1.19 0.76 36.5 21.8
ER 234 8A 7131 7,113 1,999 2,384 28,297| 28,247| 12,483| 11,272 8,296 7,249 20,454| 18,1911 2,205 2,012 554 686] 2,193| 2,003 1.16 0.72 1.13 0.76 30.9 26.4
ER 234 9A 6,872| 6,863 1,987| 2,356] 28,465| 28,431 12,366 11,289 8 ,294| 7,340| 21,286| 19,040 2,540| 2,296 632 732 2,488 2,258 1.21 0.75 1.20 0.75 37.0 30.0
ERE 234 10A 6,424 6,404) 2,001 2,294] 27,826| 27,785 12,165 11, 111| 8,873] 7,133] 21,841| 18,837 2,436| 2,194 609 793 2,425 2,190 1.38 0.78 1.18 0.76 37.9 21.3
ER 24 11 A 6,213| 6,182 1,972 2,183] 26,728 26,681 11,994 10,710| 8,197 6,923] 21,802| 18,464] 2,374 2,081 589 758] 2,335 2,048 1.32 0.82 1.12 0.75 38.2 28.5
Rt 224 12| 4,908/ 4,876 1,518 1,770] 24,717| 24,658| 11,303| 10,050] 7,641 6,054] 21,014 17,453 2,097 1,707 528 662 2,068 1,689 1.56 0.85 1.15 0.74 42.17 271
ERE 244 1A 7,296 7,282 2,072 2,488] 25,529 25,493 11,257 10,253] 9,160{ 8,055| 21,330 18,7151 1,995 1,745 517 6291 1,993| 1,727 1.26 0.84 1.25 0.75 27.3 21.8
ER 244 2R 7,002\ 17,0000 1,763| 2,390] 26,527 26,508 10,920 10,506 8,894 7,922| 22,061 19,762 2,341 2,136 578 7201 2,318 2,118 1.27 0.83 1.27 0.76 33.4 26.1
ERf 244 3R 7,650 7,638 1,866| 2,551] 28,291| 28,266/ 10,829 10,980 9,107 8,159] 23,013| 20,713 2,820| 2,619 605 857| 2,843 2,637 1.19 0.81 1.35 0.78 36.9 31.2
M A i 9.3 9.1 5.8 6.7 6.6 6.6/ A 0.8 4.5 2.4 3.0 4.3 4.8 20.5 22.6 4.7 19.0 22.6 24.5| A 0.08p| A 0.02p 0.08p 0.02p 3.5p 5.1p
MERAR A 90 A90 ADL59 AB86] A35 A34 A06] AI15 2.6 0.6 3.5 3.5 AT79 A90 ADbL2 AT78 A38 AbLA4 0.13p 0.05p * * 0.5p| A 2.1p
(A SEMBEREHI)
G s " A 76 ATT 43| AS5T] A19 A20 6.9 2.5 8.2 4.6 6.1 45 A 79 A91 A58 AG64 A40 AG62 0.18p 0.06p . A01p|] A3Tp
b 2 3,677 3,671 1,002 1,178] 14,420 14,407| 5,666 5,308 4,363 3,769] 10,762 9,366 1,175 1,102 261 364] 1,236] 1,144 1.19 0.75 32.0 28.3
N 4 A 120 A 120 A 27.7| A 11.6] A 93] A 93 A 149 A 85 AO01 3.0 1.2 8.0] A 60| A 25 A 167 3.7 1.9 5.9 0.15p 0.14p . 2.5p 0.6p
945 945 193 3201 3,274| 3,274 1,226| 1,275 1,179] 1,116 2,981 2,798 374 353 15 113 376 358 1.25 0.91 39.6 31.9
. A 130/ A 12.8 A 23.5| A 20.7] A 6.9 A 6.8 A39 ATI1 9.1 6.6 3.9 2.7 A 6.8 A 121 31.7) A 25.0] A 13.2| A 18.0 0.28p 0.11p 2.4p| A 6.9p
R %R R 675 674 127 226] 2,294 2,292 818 893 961 8191 2,443] 2,143 248 225 54 66 256 232 1.42 1.06 * 36.7 26.6
£ 7 % A 127 A 129 A 20.3| A 15.0] A 11.6| A 11.6| A 17.5| A 11.9 6.5 1.6 9.5 7.1 4.5 6.6| A 28.6/] A 6.4 16.1 16.7 0.24p 0.18p . 1.5p 2.7p
556 555 106 175] 2,035 2,033 733 792 735 6791 1,920{ 1,805 253 243 50 13 245 236 1.32 0.94 45.5 33.3
mEh & A 128/ A 12.8) A8 1 ADbL6] AbL2 ADbL2 A94 A3 3 A31.8 A31.9 A26 A19.7] A 16.3| A 18.3| A 10.3| A 14 1] A 8.8 A 8.6]A 0.28p| A 0.14p . A 1.8p 11.2p
455 455 102 168] 1,656 1,656 615 134 467 4551 1,255| 1,222 200 192 52 61 207 203 1.03 0.76 44.0 44.3
. A 95 A 100 A22 A 136 1.3 7.0 0.4 431 A59 AZB88 9.0 6.9 17.3 14.3 56.5 28.8 1.7 6.7 0.04p 0.01p 13.1p 6.8p
N R 353 351 88 133] 1,348] 1,343 517 609 417 385 1,026 949 203 176 36 67 182 159 1.18 0.76 * 57.5 43.6
i =B 0.6 1.1 A 79 5.3 2.6 4.2 2.1 A 0.5 14.8 17.3 1.4 17.0] A 16.6| A 20.2| A 14.0| A 22.9] A 9.0| A 12.6 0.11p| A 0.01p . A 74p| A9 Tp
% 654 652 151 2371 2,108| 2,105 856 906 574 563 1,624| 1,545 236 213 49 14 213 195 0.88 0.77 36.1 37.1
w | A 1.4 A 11.4 6.6| A 14.3] A 1.0/ A 1.0 3.4 0.4] A 11.4| A 11.2] A 7.4 A 75| A 28.8| A 30.3 27.3| A 17.0] A 24.3| A 26.7 0.00p| A 0.06p A 9 6p| ADb53p
x M 335 335 97 114] 1,156| 1,156 398 463 41 3731 1,002 885 131 115 28 39 128 110 1.23 0.87 * 39.1 31.1
GE) - AHBERERNLREINMERAL. TRIZFHETHS, - FREZERSAA—L2ALEEST,
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—REXENRRE (28

ER244 38

EE| AMBMREE AREARALK BHRAEE FRRREE R A FRRABE | SBs
ZHE | RHUE | 2HE | RYE ZE | RHUE | =RE | RYIE R {E
XAETA | XAETE | MAlA | HETE = [REME | ®ATA | NAIFE | MATA | HEE =] [REUME || WAETF
R A B A | AEE R A B A | RAEE m A
FA BEE | EEE | BEE | EEE BEE O EEE | EEE | EEE R
% % % % & & % % % % & & %
ERTE — A 20 — 8.1 — 0.83 — A 43 — 5.8 — 1.26 1.9
ERE1845 — A 12 — 5.2 — 0.89 — 2.3 — 4.7 — 1.29 1.9
ERL195 — A 1.3 — A 29 — 0.87 — A 34 — A 24 — 1.31| A 2.6
FERE2045 — A 04 — A 34 — 0.85 — A 02 — A 46| — 1.25( A 1.9
ER2145 — 19.83] — A 220 — 0.55)| — 12.8) — A 16.8] — 0.92 5.3
FERL2245 — A 09 — 9.00, — 0. 61 — 0.1 — 8.5 — 1. 00 1.5
FERE2345 — A 560 — 16.0f — 0.75| — A D53 — 10.7), — 1.17] A 1.3
ERITEE — A 06 — 9.9 — 0.86 — A 01 — 1.7 — 1.28 5.3
ERRI8EE — Al17 — 1.6] — 0.88 — 0.8 — 1.4 — 1.29 4.0
ERI9FEE — A 12 — A27 — 0.87 — A 33 — A 20 — 1.30( A 0.8
ERR20EE — 2.9 — A 83 — 0.78) — 4.0 — A97 — 1.13| A 4.3
ER2AEE — 16.8] — A 193] — 0.54f — 1.8 — A 12.6] — 0.92 1.6
ERR2FE — A 28 — 18.3] — 0.65| — 0.2 — 147 — 1.05 1.5
ERR23FEE A5 4 — 9.9 — 0.76 — A 68 — 6.2 — 1.20] A 3.1

KERAEED
21% 4R 2.3 23.1| A 3.6; A 25.9 0.55 0.51| A 1.5 16.0] A 7.6 A 20.5 0.90 0.90 8.8
5A 2.0 22.5| A 1.7 A 28.8 0.53 0.46 0.5 8.1 A 1.0i A 27.5 0.89 0.89| A 2.5
68 0.4 24.9 2.6 A 23.7 0.54 0.48 0.1 22.17 7.4, A 11.8 0.96 0.96 10.0
18 1.1 25.00 A 2.1 A 247 0.52 0.48) A 1.1 14.9) A 5.9 A 17.2 0.91 0.91 6.3
8A 0.1 26.0 0.5{ A 22.5 0.52 0.50f A 1.0 14.2 4.5, A 11.5 0.96 0.96 15.7
98 A 038 21.17 0.0; A 19.8 0.53 0.53 3.0 9.0 A 2.5 A 12.2 0.91 0.91 8.3
10A A1l9 17.4| A 1.2: A 20.5 0.53 0.55 A 3.9 3.3| A 83 A 183 0.87 0.87 9.8
1A 0.2 15.8 1.1; A 18.9 0.54 0.58 0.1 8.7 10.9; A 13.6 0.96 0.96 18.1
12H 0.0 13.7] A 1.5} A 19.6 0.53 0.60 6.3 8.2] A 1.6i ATD 0.89 0.89 11.0
2% 18 Al 1.5 0.9; A 13.7 0.54 0.61] A 47 A 3.5 0.2 A 6.5 0.93 0.93| A 2.7
28 A 014 3.6 2.3 A5 0.55 0.61] A 40i A 6.5 0.9 2.0 0.98 0.98 1.5
3A 0.2 2.5 1.7 A 1.6 0.56 0.58 6.3 3.5/ A 0.1 A13 0.92 0.92 8.4

K FER22EE D
2% 4R 0.1 A04 5.4 7.3 0.59 0.54) A 0.7 A 1.7 10.6 13.7 1.03 1.03 0.4
5A 1.0 A 0.8 A 13 8.4 0.58 0.50 3.3 47 A 15 5.4 0.92 0.92 4.7
68 A 1.0 A30 1.1 5.7 0.59 0.52 A 2.0; A 1.1 1.9 0.2 0.96 0.96 5.0
1A A 08 ADbI1 3.6 12.3 0.62 0.56] A 0.2 AO0.1 6.0 12.0 1.01 1.01| A 2.9
8A 0.6 A 3.0 0.0 13.6 0.61 0.58 0.4 6.6)] A 3.7 7.9 0.97 0.97| A 2.7
98 A 04 A28 4.7 17.8 0.64 0.64f A 1.3 2.1 1.6 16.0 1.06 1.06 0.9
10A A 03 A30 3 22.1 0.67 0.69 0.9; A 29 0.6 21.7 1.06 1.06f A 4.5
1A A 02 A10 0.3 24.3 0.67 0.73| A 1.4 10.3| A 2.1 17.3 1.05 1.05 6.5
12H A 1.4 A 38 3.0 26.7 0.70 0.80f A 50 A 96 33 17.0 1.14 1.14 2.8
2% 1A A 1.6 AA40 0.8 21.1 0.72 0. 81 1.8/ A 2.6 2.1 20.0 1.15 1.15 3.8
28 A 0.3 A35 0.9 26.5 0.73 0.79 1.2 4.4 1.3 20.7 1.15 1.15 0.6
3A 0.1 A 3.8 0.8 25.0 0.73 0.76] A 2.5] A 5.5 0.0 21.5 1.18 1.18 3.9

K FERL2EED
2% 4R A 1.5 AG60 2.7 20.1 0.76 0.70] A 1.0; A 7.8 4.1 11.1 1.24 0.90 1.2
5AR A 11 AT0 AO04 22.8 0.76 0.66f A 1.2 A 74 A 1.8 22.5 1.23 1.02 2.3
68 A 09 AT6] ALl4 19.6 0.76 0.67]| A 0.3 A 84 A 43 12.8 1.18 1.12 A 4.5
18 0.3 AT5b 0.8 14.6 0.76 0.70 1.6 A 12.4 2.0 4.4 1.19 1.28] A 1.1
8A A01 AG67 AO02 16. 2 0.76 0.72 3.1 1.0 A 1.5 15.0 1.13 1.16 A 1.8
98 0.6 A57 AIl12 10.3 0.75 0.75| A 7.5 A 9.7 A 20 2.7 1.20 1.21 A 3.0
10H 0.0 ADb8 1.3 7.8 0.76 0.78 2.5 AT17 0.5 0.9 1.18 1.38) A 5.7
1A 0.4 AD56 AO08 5.0 0.75 0.82 4.7 A 4.4 A 07 2.6 1.12 1.32| A 6.2
12H 0.9 A 3.0 0.1 3.6 0.74 0.85] A 23] A 0.5 0.9 1.0 1.15 1.56 A 5.0
245 1R Al1 A21 AO08 1.4 0.75 0.84/ A 54 A 6.1 3.0 1.2 1.25 1.26] A 4.8
28 A 03 A23 1.3 2.2 0.76 0.83| A 28 AG63 A13 4.5 1.27 1.27| A 0.3
3A 0.2 A 35 3.2 3.5 0.78 0. 81 200 A90 1.9 2.6 1.35 1.19] A 7.9
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EWRAGRO KR (FHHARE

(FRZEFEREN—MALEED)

BERFEBB
18 2R 3R 4R 5H8 6A 1R 8A 9A 108 | 11A | 12R 5 FER
pEFn 3g4E| 019 0.28 0.29 0.31 0.31 0.31 0.35 0.31 0.29 0.34 0.33 0.32 0.31 0.32
3948| 033 0.33 0.31 0.36 0.37 0.36 0.35 0.35 0.33 0.34 0.33 0.34 0.34 0.34
404 032 0.32 0.30 0.28 0.28 0.28 0.28 0.29 0.28 0.29 0.30 0.28 0.29 0.29
41| 029 0.29 0.30 0.32 0.33 0.33 0.35 0.37 0.38 0.38 0.36 0.38 0.34 0.37
424 041 0.41 0.45 0.45 0.47 0.49 0.50 0.51 0.47 0.51 0.53 0.55 0.48 0.51
434| 059 0.56 0.53 0.53 0.55 0.59 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.58 0.60 0.58 0.58 0.59
444 059 0.63 0.67 0.66 0.67 0.67 0.63 0.67 0.68 0.66 0.69 0.67 0.66 0.69
454 074 0.78 0.78 0.84 0.76 0.75 0.84 0.79 0.88 0.92 0.92 0.91 0.83 0.85
464| 088 0.84 0.81 0.77 0.80 0.77 0.76 0.73 0.73 0.73 0.72 0.72 0.77 0.73
474g| 066 0.66 0.67 0.68 0.70 0.70 0.72 0.77 0.74 0.83 0.87 0.97 0.76 0.84
484 0.95 1.02 1.10 1.13 1.12 1.19 1.14 1.18 1.20 1.24 1.20 1.16 1.15 1.17
494| 1.16 1.10 1.05 1.03 1.00 0.96 0.92 0.85 0.78 0.76 0.69 0.65 0.90 0.77
504¢| 063 0.61 0.57 0.57 0.55 0.52 0.54 0.54 0.55 0.55 0.55 0.56 0.56 0.56
5148| 0.59 0.60 0.61 0.62 0.63 0.57 0.58 0.59 0.56 0.54 0.51 0.50 0.57 0.55
524 | 0.51 0.50 0.51 0.50 0.48 0.49 0.48 0.46 0.51 0.47 0.46 0.42 0.49 0.47
5348| 043 0.44 0.43 0.44 0.45 0.46 0.48 0.46 0.48 0.48 0.50 0.48 0.46 0.49
544 053 0.54 0.54 0.56 0.57 0.57 0.57 0.60 0.62 0.64 0.67 0.67 0.59 0.62
554F| 0.66 0.66 0.70 0.72 0.69 0.69 0.66 0.66 0.63 0.63 0.61 0.62 0.66 0.65
564 062 0.63 0.62 0.62 0.61 0.62 0.64 0.62 0.60 0.60 0.58 0.60 0.61 0.60
574 0.58 0.58 0.54 0.55 0.57 0.56 0.57 0.56 0.57 0.56 0.56 0.55 0.56 0.56
584E| 056 0.55 0.57 0.58 0.58 0.57 0.58 0.59 0.59 0.60 0.63 0.59 0.58 0.60
594 0.61 0.62 0.62 0.60 0.61 0.62 0.60 0.63 0.65 0.64 0.65 0.66 0.63 0.64
604F| 067 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.66 0.67 0.66 0.65 0.66 0.64 0.61 0.63 0.66 0.65
614 064 0.64 0.64 0.62 0.62 0.65 0.62 0.62 0.60 0.63 0.61 0.59 0.62 0.61
624 058 0.59 0.59 0.60 0.60 0.63 0.68 0.68 0.74 0.77 0.79 0.82 0.67 0.73
634 084 0.86 0.87 0.94 0.96 0.96 0.95 0.98 0.96 0.98 1.01 1.02 0.95 0.99
TR TE| 1.04 1.03 1.08 1.07 1.1 1.11 1.07 1.10 1.11 1.13 1.13 1.17 1.09 1.14
26 1.23 1.26 1.26 1.23 1.22 1.23 1.26 1.24 1.25 1.25 1.29 1.28 1.25 1.26
RE:3 1.29 1.31 1.34 1.34 1.35 1.38 1.36 1.30 1.30 1.29 1.30 1.27 1.32 1.31
45 1.27 1.26 1.28 1.23 1.21 1.16 1.15 1.14 1.15 1.13 1.09 1.05 1.18 112
5% 1.05 1.04 1.02 0.98 0.96 0.95 0.93 0.94 0.89 0.87 0.84 0.84 0.94 0.89
64F 0.84 0.84 0.84 0.85 0.87 0.86 0.87 0.91 0.90 0.87 0.85 0.88 0.86 0.87
14 0.87 0.87 0.85 0.84 0.82 0.83 0.82 0.84 0.84 0.85 0.85 0.86 0.84 0.84
84F 0.84 0.83 0.84 0.87 0.89 0.91 0.92 0.89 0.88 0.88 0.89 0.89 0.88 0.89
9F 0.91 0.90 0.90 0.89 0.92 0.93 0.93 0.91 0.92 0.91 0.91 0.87 0.91 0.88
104 0.84 0.82 0.77 0.76 0.73 0.71 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.69 0.69 0.73 0.70
114 068 0.67 0.67 0.65 0.65 0.64 0.63 0.62 0.62 0.63 0.64 0.64 0.64 0.64
124E| 0.64 0.64 0.65 0.67 0.67 0.66 0.68 0.68 0.67 0.66 0.66 0.66 0.66 0.67
134 067 0.67 0.68 0.68 0.68 0.69 0.67 0.67 0.66 0.64 0.62 0.59 0.66 0.65
1445|  0.61 0.63 0.65 0.63 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.63 0.63 0.64 0.63 0.63 0.63
154 0.62 0.61 0.61 0.62 0.62 0.62 0.63 0.65 0.67 0.71 0.70 0.71 0.65 0.68
164E| 0.74 0.73 0.73 0.72 0.74 0.77 0.77 0.76 0.76 0.77 0.79 0.79 0.75 0.77
174 0.80 0.81 0.83 0.81 0.81 0.81 0.83 0.85 0.87 0.86 0.86 0.88 0.83 0.86
18%E( 0.90 0.89 0.89 0.90 0.90 0.90 0.89 0.87 0.87 0.88 0.87 0.88 0.89 0.88
194F| 0.88 0.89 0.89 0.89 0.90 0.88 0.87 0.87 0.85 0.84 0.85 0.86 0.87 0.87
204F| 088 0.86 0.90 0.91 0.89 0.88 0.87 0.85 0.81 0.79 0.78 0.75 0.85 0.78
214| 0.67 0.61 0.58 0.55 0.53 0.54 0.52 0.52 0.53 0.53 0.54 0.53 0.55 0.54
224 054 0.55 0.56 0.59 0.58 0.59 0.62 0.61 0.64 0.67 0.67 0.70 0.61 0.65
234 | 0.72 0.73 0.73 0.76 0.76 0.76 0.76 0.76 0.75 0.76 0.75 0.74 0.75 0.76
24%| 075 0.76 0.78

¥ 1 EEHREBKRFEUYRABEL (X-12-ARIMA) [2& 5,
HE. FR23E128 UATOHEISHEH BRI LYRETSA TN,

2 FEFRUFEIZRERHKIE.
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